June 2012
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Makeup a handshake
	Teach them a dance

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	RAOK Day
	Craft Day
	Cook together
	Card game
	Write a book
	Interview
	Make up a dance

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	Tell jokes
	Learn tricks
	Cup Rhythm
	Book Club
	Classic games
	Science project
	Camping

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Decorate
	Geocache
	Elf Yourself
	Scrapbook
	Obstacle Course
	Exercise
	Finger paint

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	Paper games
	Funny hair
	Hideaway
	Book About Me
	Finger Knitting
	Origami
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